Doc No.

POS NO DRIVER
1 5 Jake HUGHES
2 94 Pascal WEHRLEIN
3 51 Nico MULLER
4 4 Robin FRIJNS
5 1 Jake DENNIS
6 13 Antonio Félix DA COSTA
7 9 Mitch EVANS
8 23 Sacha FENESTRAZ
9 22 Oliver ROWLAND
10 17 Norman NATO
11 16 Sébastien BUEMI
12 25 Jean-Eric VERGNE
13 37 Nick CASSIDY
14 11 Lucas DI GRASSI
15 2 Stoffel VANDOORNE
16 8 Sam BIRD
17 33 DanTICKTUM
18 48 Edoardo MORTARA
19 3 Sérgio SETTE CAMARA
20 21 Nyck DE VRIES

21 7 Maximilian GUNTHER
22 18 Jehan DARUVALA

5 Jake HUGHES

Date: 12/01/2024

Round 01 - 2024 HANKOOK Mexico City E-Prix - Free Practice 1
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ABB FIA FORMULA E WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

CLASSIFICATION

TEAM

NEOM McLaren Formula E Team
TAG Heuer Porsche Formula E Team
ABT CUPRA FORMULA E TEAM
Envision Racing

Andretti Formula E

TAG Heuer Porsche Formula E Team
Jaguar TCS Racing

Nissan Formula E Team

Nissan Formula E Team
Andretti Formula E

Envision Racing

DS PENSKE

Jaguar TCS Racing

ABT CUPRA FORMULA E TEAM
DS PENSKE

NEOM McLaren Formula E Team
ERT Formula E Team
MAHINDRA RACING

ERT Formula E Team
MAHINDRA RACING

Maserati MSG Racing
Maserati MSG Racing

NEOM Mclaren Formula E Team

CAR 23 - LAPS 10 AND 11 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS

Race Director:
Scot Elkins

Series Partners:

6 C

Title

Partner

AL Eb ED
el JJ

Principal Partner Techinical Partner

Julius Bar @Hankookx

CAR

Nissan e-40RCE 04
Porsche 99X Electric
Mahindra M10Electro
Jaguar I-TYPE 6
Porsche 99X Electric
Porsche 99X Electric
Jaguar I-TYPE 6
Nissan e-40RCE 04
Nissan e-40RCE 04
Porsche 99X Electric
Jaguar I-TYPE 6

DS E-TENSE FE23
Jaguar I-TYPE 6
Mahindra M10Electro
DS E-TENSE FE23
Nissan e-40RCE 04
ERT X24

Mahindra M10Electro
ERT X24

Mahindra M10Electro
Maserati Tipo Folgore

Maserati Tipo Folgore

FASTEST LAP

Principal Partner

Sl

Nissan e-4ORCE 04

TIME
1:14.364
1:14.745
1:14.755
1:14.784
1:14.841
1:14.887
1:14.985
1:15.056
1:15.085
1:15.181
1:15.182
1:15.206
1:15.281
1:15.317
1:15.326
1:15.672
1:15.757
1:15.782
1:15.811
1:15.875
1:16.038
1:16.563

LAP TOTAL
14 14
14 17
16 17
15 17
12 14
16 17

9 16
8 16
10 14
10 14
7 17
12 15
9 16
14 15
10 16
8 10
15 16
7 14
8

11 16
7 8
10 16

1:14.364 on Lap 14

Timekeeper:
Cristobal Lopera

Official Partner

Allianz @

BOSCH

GAP

+0.381
+0.391
+0.420
+0.477
+0.523
+0.621
+0.692
+0.721
+0.817
+0.818
+0.842
+0.917
+0.953
+0.962
+1.308
+1.393
+1.418
+1.447
+1.511
+1.674
+2.199

KPH
- 127.2
+0.381 126.6
+0.010 126.6
+0.029 126.5
+0.057 126.4
+0.046 126.3
+0.098 126.2
+0.071 126.0
+0.029 126.0
+0.096 125.8
+0.001 125.8
+0.024 125.8
+0.075 125.7
+0.036 125.6
+0.009 125.6
+0.346 125.0
+0.085 124.9
+0.025 124.8
+0.029 124.8
+0.064 124.7
+0.163 124.4
+0.525 123.6
M 350KW
127.2 Kph
szl ST
saudio
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